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210
211
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221
222
223
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225
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2217
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2317
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241
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FIAE
FRE
FIAE
FRE
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FRE
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FRE
FIAE
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FIAE
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FIAE
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FRAE
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FRAE
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FRAE
A&
FRAE
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FRAE
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FRAE
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FAE
FAE
FRAE
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FAE
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FAE
FAE
FRAE
A&
FAE
FAE
FAE
FAE
FIRE
FRAE
FIRE
FRE
FIRE
FRAE
FIRE

KiE. BHE
IKFE. R4
B

Brx

K7

Brx
KiE. HE
KR, B
B
KR, B
JK7E

kTR

K7

kTR

JK7E

kTR

K7
JKFE. B3
JK7E
KFE. B3
JK7H

k7R

JK7E
Rt HE
B

B

JK7E
JKFE. B3
JK7E

B

JK7E

B

JK7H
Rt BE
JKTH

KR

E3 ]

K@

JK7H

K@

JKTH

KR
KiE. BE
IKFE. Rt
JK7H
K@
JKFE. B
B
KR
KFE
KR
B
KR
B

*

0.6
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.1
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
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0.1
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0.2
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KiE. HE
IKFE. R
B
Brx
KFE
B
KiE. HE
B
B
KR, B
JKFE
kTR
JKFE
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JKFE
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KFE
JKFE. B
KFE
B
KFE
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B
IKFE
B
KFE
B
KFE
B
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JKFE
K7
JKFE
K7
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KR, BE
KFE. Rt
K7
JKFE
B
B
K@
IKFE
K@
B
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0.2 ha
0.2 ha
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0.2 ha
0.2 ha
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0.2 ha
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FIAE
FRE
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FRE
FIAE
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FRAE
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FRAE
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FRAE
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FRAE
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FRAE
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FAE
FAE
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FAE
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FAE
FAE
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FAE
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FAE
FAE
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FRE
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B
kTR
JK7E
Brx
KiE. HE
Brx
K7
kTR
B
kTR
JK7E
Brx
B
kTR
JK7E
kTR
B
JKFE
JK7E
k7R
JK7H
k7R
KiE. BE
JKFE. B3
B Fx
k7R
B
Rt HE
B Fx
k7R
TR, BHE
]
JK7H
K@
B
B
B Bx
B
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JKFE. BpEE
KiE. BE
]
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K@
KiE. BE
JKFE. BpEE
B
KFE. Rt
KR
KFE
IKFE. R4
KFE. Rt
Fut
B

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.6
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.5
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
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B
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B
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B
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0.2 ha
0.2 ha

0.1
0.1
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0.1
0.1
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0.1
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0.1
0.1
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0.1
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0.1
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318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
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328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370

FIAE
FRE
FIAE
FRE
FIAE
FRE
FIAE
FRE
FIAE
FRE
FIAE
FRE
FIAE
FRE
FIAE
FRE
FIAE
FRAE
A&
FRAE
A&
FRAE
A&
FRAE
A&
FRAE
A&
FRAE
A&
FRAE
A&
FRAE
A&
FAE
FAE
FRAE
A&
FAE
A&
FAE
FAE
FAE
A&
FAE
FAE
FAE
FAE
FIRE
FRAE
FIRE
FRE
FIRE
FRAE
FIRE

F

F

F

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
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0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
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0.1
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0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
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0.1
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0.1
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0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
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0.1
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371
372
373
374
375
376
371
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425

MAE xR 0.1 ha ha |73 0.1 ha ha
MAE K7 0.1 ha ha |7KF& 0.1 ha ha
MAE JK7E 0.1 ha ha | 7K 0.1 ha ha
FIAE IKFE 0.1 ha ha |7K#& 0.1 ha ha
MAE xR 0.2 ha ha |EF3R 0.1 ha ha
FIAE IKFE 0.1 ha ha | 7K@ 0.1 ha ha
MmAE K7 0.1 ha ha | 7K 0.1 ha ha
FIAE i 0.1 ha ha |BF3 0.1 ha ha
MmRE xR 0.1 ha ha |EF3R 0.1 ha ha
FIAE IKFE 0.1 ha ha |7K#& 0.1 ha ha
MAE st 0.1 ha ha |4 0.1 ha ha
FIAE i 0.1 ha ha |EF3 0.1 ha ha
MmRE K#E.BFE| 01 ha ha |EF3R 0.1 ha ha
FIAE IKFE 0.1 ha ha |7K#& 0.1 ha ha
MAE JK7E 0.1 ha ha | 7K 0.1 ha ha
FIAE i 0.1 ha ha |EF3 0.1 ha ha
MmAE xR 0.2 ha ha |EF3R 0.1 ha ha
FAE Fx 0.2 ha ha B3 0.1 ha ha
MAE JK7E 0.1 ha ha |7k 0.1 ha ha
FAE k7R 0.1 ha ha | 7/K7# 0.1 ha ha
MAE L3 0.1 ha ha |EF3R 0.1 ha ha
FAE Fx 0.1 ha ha B3 0.1 ha ha
MAE L3 0.1 ha ha |EF3R 0.1 ha ha
FAE Fx 0.1 ha ha B3 0.1 ha ha
MAE JK7E 0.1 ha ha |7k 0.1 ha ha
FAE k7R 0.2 ha ha | 7K7# 0.1 ha ha
MAE JK7E 0.1 ha ha |7k 0.1 ha ha
FAE K#E. BFE| 01 ha ha B3 0.1 ha ha
MAE JK7E 0.1 ha ha |7k 0.1 ha ha
FAE k7R 0.1 ha ha | 7K7# 0.1 ha ha
MAE JK7E 0.1 ha ha |7k 0.1 ha ha
FAE k7R 0.1 ha ha | 7K7# 0.1 ha ha
MARE JK7H 0.1 ha ha |7k 0.1 ha ha
FAE K@ 0.1 ha ha [7KFd 0.1 ha ha
MARE JKTH 0.3 ha ha |7k 0.1 ha ha
FAE L 0.1 ha ha |EF3 0.1 ha ha
MARE K#E.BFE| 01 ha ha |EF3R 0.1 ha ha
FAE K@ 0.1 ha ha [7KFd 0.1 ha ha
MARE L3 0.1 ha ha |EF3R 0.1 ha ha
FAE K@ 0.1 ha ha [7KFd 0.1 ha ha
MARE TER.BHE| 02 ha ha [TER.BHXE| 0.1 ha ha
FAE KFE.EFE| 0.1 ha ha |EF3 0.1 ha ha
MARE K#E.HE| 02 ha ha [K#E. B[ 0.1 ha ha
FAE 24 0.1 ha ha | R4t 0.1 ha ha
MARE JK7H 0.1 ha ha |7k 0.1 ha ha
FAE K@ 0.1 ha ha [7KFd 0.1 ha ha
MARE JKTH 0.3 ha ha |7k 0.1 ha ha
MAE Fx 0.1 ha ha |73 0.1 ha ha
FIAE FE 0.1 ha ha |B7P3 0.1 ha ha
MAE Fx 0.1 ha ha |73 0.1 ha ha
MAE JK7E 0.1 ha ha |7k 0.1 ha ha
MAE Fx 0.1 ha ha |73 0.1 ha ha
MAE JK7E 02 ha ha |7k 0.1 ha ha
MAE Fx 0.1 ha ha |73 0.1 ha ha
23.8 ha ha 46.6 ha ha HEERTE
ha ha ha ha
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